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World Cup Cat. A 2014 Belarus, Minsk, 12-13 September 2014
Individual trampoline , Men — Final -
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24.6
24.9
24.0
25.2
24.0
22.8
19.2
7.8

Diff. Time

17.1
16.2
1135
16.2
16.0
16.8
15.3
5.6

17.890
17.745
17.115
16.950
17.370
17.355
14.370
5.565

Total

59.590
58.845
58.415
58.350
57.370
56.955
46.870
18.965

Score

59.590
58.845
58.415
58.350
57.370
56.955
46870
18.965
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World Cup Cat. A 2014 Belarus, Minsk, 12-13 September 2014
Individual trampoline , Women — Final — Start list / Results
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24.0
243
251
22.2
228
21.0
8.4

9.0

Diff.
13.7
13.1
144
15.2
12.9
13.9
6.3

43

Time
16.730
16.330
15.755
15.850
15.440
15.765
6.635
6.555

Total

54.430
53.730
53.255
53.250
51.140
50.665
21.335
19.855

Score

54430
53.730
53.255
53.250
51.140
50.665
21.335
19.855



qq World Cup Cat. A 2014 Belarus, Minsk, 12-13 September 2014
b Synchronised trampoline , Men — Final — Start list / Results

51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 510 L A E Diff. Synchro Total Score

1. AZARIAN Sergei RUS 1 1 15 15 2 12 2 3 25 25 1 0 160 160 188 50.800 50.800
MELNIK Mikhail RUS

2. HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR 1: & == X X 3 A= I &3 3 0 0 163 156 180 49.900 49.900
KAZAK Mikalai BLR

3. SWADLING Shaun AUS 15 2 2 3 25 25 2 2 15 25 Q 0O 155 152 150 45.700 45.700
SWADLING Ty AUS

4. PFLEIDERER Mathias GER 05 05 0O 0 15 2 3 2z 3 3 05 0 168 103 176 44700 44,700
KOBER Immanuel GER

5. PUTKARADZE Giorgi GEO 2 Ly b X4 & 2 3 35 25 25 5 0 141 134 160 43,500 43.500
KOSHKADZE Tengizi GEO

6. YAMAGUCHI Manabu JPN L i 25 1.5 0O 64 71 5.1 18.700 18.700
KISHI Daiki JPN

7. GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE 1.5 ‘1.5 0 34 26 38 9.800 9.800
FIUNOV Oleg AZE

8. ILIEY Georgi BUL 2 0 16 20 18 5400 5400

IVANOV Yasen BUL
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1. MACLENNAN
SENDEL

2. MARTINS
SAIOTE

3. DUNAVIN
DRURY

4. VALLEZ
JURBERT

5. GOGASHVILI
KAKASHVILI

6. KOCHESOK
KUNDIUS

7. BRODELET
SCHELSTRAETE

8. PIATRENIA
HARCHOMNAK

Rosannagh
Samantha

Beatriz
Silvia
Shaylee
Charlotte

loelle
Marine

Nana
Tamari

Susana
Irina
Justine
Otillie
Tatsiana
Hanna

CAN
CAN

POR
POR

USA
USA
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RUS
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BEL

BLR
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World Cup Cat. A 2014 Belarus, Minsk, 12-13 September 2014
Synchronised trampoline , Women — Final — Start list / Results
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510 L

2.5

2.5

2.5

0

0.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

1.5

A

15.8

15.2

15.3

16.6

16.8

148

14.0

114

Diff. Synchro Total

14.0

10.7

121

9.0

8.0

11.7

10.6

9.2

176

18.8

17.0

18.2

18.0

16.0

17.8

124

47.400

44.700

44.400

43.800

42.800

42.500

42.400

33.000

Score

47.400

44.700

44.400

43.800

42.800

42.500

42400

33.000



¢ World Cup Cat. A 2014 Belarus, Minsk, 12-13 September 2014 o

b Individual trampoline , Men — Qualification — Start list / Results
51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 510 L A E Diff. Time Total Score

1. USHAKOV Dmitry RUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 288 31 19135 51035 111625
1. 2 ¥ 1 . 2 X @& @& I 0 0 252 171 18290 60.590

2. SOTOMURA Tetsuya IN 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 282 32 18655 50055 109510
1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 0 0 252 162 18055 59.455

3. HANCHAROU Uladzislau BBR 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 279 34 18505 49805 108.405
1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 246 167 17300 58.600

4. AZARIAN Serge RUS i 0 0o o0 2 1 1 1 2 12 0 0 270 35 18515 49025 1075960
2 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 240 173 17635 58935

5. GAUDRY Blake AUS i 0 1 ¢ 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 279 31 18960 49960 107.755
2 1 1 2 2 2 2 23 2 3 0 0O 243 160 17495 57795

6. RABTSAU Aleh BBR 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 276 31 18195 48895 106.600
i 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 243 163 17105 57.705

7. GRISHUNIN lya AZE 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 276 31 18355 49055 106.575
1 2 1 1 3 3 3 2 1 3 0 0 240 160 17520 57520

8. MELNIK Mikhail RUS 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 282 31 19100 50400 106.240
2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 237 145 17640 55840

9. ABREU Diogo POR a o ¢ T 1 1 I B 1 3 1 0 273 33 18300 489500 106.120
2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 0 231 168 17390 57.290

10. YUDIN Andrey RUS c 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 2 0 264 35 18.650 48550 106175
2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 237 165 17425 57.625

11. KOSHKADZE Tengizi GO 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 279 29 19155 49955 105.865
1 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 231 158 17010 555910

12. GROMOWSKI Martin GR 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 261 30 17945 47045 105220
1 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 0 246 162 17375 58175

13. DEMIRO 0 DOMIRO  Morgan FRA 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 270 32 18200 48400 105.185
1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 240 158 16985 56.785

14, MARTINY Sebastien FRA a 0 o0 2 2 1 0 1 0 3 5 0 258 32 18.040 47040 105.040
2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 243 162 17500 58.000

15. IVANOV Yasen BUL i 1 0 0 1 0 1 0O 1 3 1 0 273 28 17615 47715 1041260
2 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 234 163 16835 56.535

16. GLUCKSTEIN Steven USA\ 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 273 32 17445 47945 104.045
1 3 2 3 2 1 3 3 2 35 1 0 228 171 16200 56.100

17. SHOSTAK Alianksei UsA. 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 273 25 18100 47900 103.870
L, X & @ uw 2 O&2 G w3 2 0 237 152 17070 55570

18. TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz POL 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 267 32 18320 48220 103.520
1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 0 225 158 17.000 55.300

19. DOOLEY Logan USA 0 ¢ 1 1 1 1 O 1 12 1 0 276 31 17545 48645 103490
1 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 0 225 162 16145 54.845

20. MESSATFA Redha FRA i o0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 Z2 1 0 270 29 18200 48100 1025930
2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 0 0 219 163 16630 54.830

21. BURNETT Jason (AN 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 264 33 17945 47645 102475
2: 1 2 % 2 2 T B X 2 10 0 216 161 17130 54830

22. VARGAS GARCIA Jose Alberto MEX 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 0 0 264 29 17465 46765 101.945
- 1 2 2 % 3§ T A @2 2 0 0 240 148 16380 55180

23. LENOIR LoTe BEL 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 273 31 17500 47.900 101.610
1 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 0 231 142 16410 53710

24, SONN Kyrylo GR 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 249 17 16600 43200 101.465
1 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 0 243 160 17965 58.265

25. GREENS loris BEL i 1 0 ¢ 1 1 1 O 1 35 2 0 267 218 179540 47440 101.115
1 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 0 216 156 16475 53.675

26. AGAMIROV Ruslan AZE 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 264 19 17495 45795 100540
L. 2 8§ X 2 2 T X & B 2 0 228 152 16745 54745

27. PUTKARADZE Giorgi GO 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 2 0 0 267 27 17.880 47.280 100.200
2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 1 0 225 138 16620 52910

28. ILIEV Georgi BUL 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 3 3 1 0 252 27 17365 45265 100.155
1 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 1 0 228 152 16.890 54.890

29. MUTLU Gurkan TR 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 0 0 258 31 17300 46200 99530
1 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 0 216 156 16130 53330

30. CEBALLOS CERVERA Esaul MEX i 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 3 3 0 0 258 31 17270 46170 98490
1 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 0 219 144 16020 52320

51. DEBACKER Simon BEL i1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 3 3 0 0 258 33 17095 46195 95.665
3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 1 0 192 144 15870 49470

32. VAN OVERBERGHE  Ben BEL 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 10 0 222 31 16210 41510 94200
Z 3 3 3 3 3 3§ 2 2 5 1 0 216 150 16090 52.690

33. AGUILAR BRISENO  Daniel Alejando MEX 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 240 15 15975 41475 92.875
1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 10 0 201 150 16300 51.400

34, USMONOV Samirbek uzZ& 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 0 258 29 17190 45890 92430
3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 0 3 210 94 16140 46540

35. PRIETO ANGEL Cesar Rafael MEX ¢ 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 0 264 29 17555 46855 89.235
5 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 0 177 11.3 13380 42380

36. HANKOVICH Yauheni BLR i 1 o0 2 2 1 1 1 2 12 0 0 261 33 175965 47365 86.165
2 2 3 2 3 4 4 0 150 11.5 12300 38.800

37. PFLEIDERER Mathias GR 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 192 13200 32400 84.155
Z 4 4 4 35 3 3 3 3 3 1 0 201 154 16.255 51.755

38. YAMAGUCHI Manabu N 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 270 33 17.885 48185 83.260
2 1 2 3 2 12 Z 138 105 10775 35.075

39. MUNETOMO Ginga IN 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 273 33 18180 48780 82.890
2 3 2 2 2 3 1 135 100 10610 34.110

40. S0EHN Keegan CAN 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 O 0 3 1 0 279 19 18.040 48840 72380
2 1 3 3 0 93 72 7.040 23540

41. SWADLING Shaun AUS a o 1 ¥ 1 1 I 1 %X 2 0 0O 276 30 18415 45025 72160
1 2 3 3 0 93 67 7135 23135

42. KISHI Daiki IPN 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 279 31 18305 49305 66735
Z 3 3 0 66 55 5330 17430

43. SWADLING Ty AUS 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 270 30 18430 48430 66.590
2 2 3 0 6% 58 5460 18.160

44. GULATI Neil Usa 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 276 29 17955 48455 66.200
1 3 3 0 69 55 5345 17.745

45. KOBER mmanuel GRR 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 270 24 17695 47.095 64940
1 1 3 0 75 51 5245 17.845

46. KAZAK Mikalai BLR a 0 0 1 0 O 1 0 2 1 1 0 279 31 17660 48660 64375
2 3 3 0 66 38 5315 15715

47. SPATT Martin AUT 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 3 2 3 2 0 249 30 17500 45400 62.035
2 2 3 0 69 46 5135 16.635

48. HES Bartlomie] POL 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 270 34 17.845 48245 60.180
2 3 0 45 38 3635 11.935

49. RENAULT Mickael FRA 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 252 11 16680 42980 55.125
2 3 0 45 41 3545 12.145

50. ST GERMAIN Sebastien (AN 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 276 31 17670 48370 54305
3 0 21 20 1835 5935

51. PIUNOV Oleg AZE 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 0O 12 0 240 15 16495 41595 53970
2 0 45 38 3675 11.975

52. ADAMCIYK Tomasz POL i o0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 Z2 0 0 270 30 17255 473255 53450
2 0 24 20 1795  6.195
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NAVARRO LOZA

FERNAMDEZ LOMELI
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World Cup Cat. A 2014 Belarus, Minsk, 12-13 September 2014
Individual trampoline , Women — Qualification — Start list / Results
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™

27.0
24.0

25.2
23.7

27.0
22.5

23.5
22.5

4.6
22.2

5.5
225

158
218

25.2
22.2

24.6
251

5.8
219

5.2
231

25.8
22.5

25.5
20.7

25.2
21.0

5.2
21.6

25.2
21.6

249
201

24.6
231

24.6
19.8

234
20.7

243
20.4

5.5
18.6

255
21.0

21.6
21.0

5.1
19.2

1.6
21.0

134
18.0

204
3.4

22.8
17.7

15.2
15.6

3.4
15.%9

219
15.0

26.7
111

25.5
119

22.8
13.5

6.4
9.0

255
7.5

27.3
4.8

264
4.5

22,2
6.6

2.4
22.2

243
4.2

25.5
2.4

22.5
21

Diff.

2.5
15.4

3.1
14.4

2.9
15.1

2.9
13.6

2.7
14.4

2.3
13.6

2.1
151

2.7
12.4

53
12.9

2.5
151

3.1
11.9

2.1
123

3.0
13.6

2.7
13.4

2.5
12.5

¥
12.5

2.7
13.6

2.5
9.6

3.1
11.5

2.9
12.1

2.9
11.1

2.3
11.7

2.7
9.9

2.5
11.3

2.0
10.0

1.9
9.6

1.4
10.2

0.7
9.0

2.2
9.1

LY
8.8

1.4
7.9

1.7
9.8

2.9
8.2

2.5
6.3

1.3
6.3

2.5
5.9

2.1
4.9

2.0
3.4

2.7
3.4

1.5
4.2

13.7

23
29

29
1.5

2.5
1.7

Time

17.230
16.095

16.900
15.615

17.330
15.960

16.650
15450

17.100
15.550

16.785
15.675

16.730
15.820

17435
15.935

16.280
15.300

16.200
15.755

16.510
15.265

16.315
15.910

16.505
15450

16.790
15.575

15.995
14,535

15.760
14.940

16.130
14.805

15.040
15.075

15980
14.635

15.490
14.665

15.460
14,785

16.090
14.685

15.345
13.120

15.285
15.015

15.850
15.140

15.450
14.480

16.345
12.380

12.600
15.365

15.780
13.670

16.095
10.965

15.565
10.980

14,085
11.325

16.615
7.800

15.925
9.050

15.075
10.120

16.665
6.575

15.715
5.730

17.665
3.515

17.290
3.530

16.655
4.830

1.790
15.265

15.630
3.175

16470
1.695

15.730
1.650

Total

46.730
55.495

45.200
35715

47.230
51.560

45.050
51.550

44,400
52.150

44 585
SL.TT5

44.630
51.720

45.555
50.535

44,180
51.300

44500
50.735

44 810
50.265

44.215
50.710

45.005
49,750

44.690
49.975

43.695
48.635

43.260
49.040

43.730
48.505

42.140
47775

43.680
45.955

41.790
47.465

42.660
46.285

43.890
44 985

43.545
44020

39.385
47.315

40.950
44.340

38.950
45.080

4£1.145
40.580

33.700
47.765

40.780
40.470

44,195
35.365

40.365
34.780

37.685
36.125

46.215
27.100

43.725
28.250

40.175
29.920

45.565
21.475

43.315
18.130

46.965
11.715

46.390
11.430

40.555
15.630

4.190
51.165

42.230
10.275

44 870
595

40.730
5.460

Home

Score

102.225

98.915

98.790

96.600

96.550

96.360

96.350

95.870

95.480

95.235

95.075

94,925

94.755

94.665

92.330

92.300

92.235

89.915

89.615

89.255

88.945

88.875

87.565

86.700

85.290

84.030

81.725

81465

81.250

79.560

75.145

73810

13515

71975

70.095

67.040

61.445

58.680

57.820

55.985

55.355

52.505

50.465

46.190
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15

14.

15.

16.

17.

AZARIAN
MELNIK

YAMAGUCHI
KISHI

HANCHAROU
KAZAK

RABTSAU
HANKOVICH

SOTOMURA
MUNETOMO

GRISHUNIN
PIUNOV

SWADLING
SWADLING

ILIEV
IVANOV

PUTKARADZE
KOSHKADZE

PFLEIDERER
KOBER

MESSATFA

DEMIRO O DOMIRD

HES

TOMASZEWSKI

GROMOWSKI
SONN

RENAULT
MARTINY

DOOLEY
GLUCKSTEIN

USHAKOV
YUDIN

SOEHN
BURNETT

Sergei
Mikhail

Manabu
Daiki
Uladzislau
Mikalai
Alen
Yauheni
Tetsuya
Ginga
lya
Oleg
Shaun
Ty
Georgi
Yasen

Giorgi
Tengizi
Mathias

Immanuel

Redha
Morgan

Bartlomiej
Lukasz
Martin
Kyrylo
Mickael
Sebastien
Logan

leffrey

Dmitry
Andrey

Keegan
Jason

RUS
RUS

JPN
IPN

BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR

IPN
JBN

AZE
AZE

AUS
AUS

BUL
BUL

GEO
GEO

GER
GER

FRA
FRA

POL
POL

GER
GER

FRA
FRA

USA
USA

RUS
RUS

CAN
CAN

51

LA
Pl

(%]

(¥ ]

LA

LA

MR NO OO0 RO DO RN R RERE OB HEHDO NR RO WD NO
LM LM

Loy
AL

R S
LA

o
Ln

L
L]

(%]

LMW

b R R D R W RO RO R e

o == Do
W I R

bd
L

Moo
(¥ g ]

el o
L

LA
-

LM

(¥ g]

(¥ g ]

MR RN RN R R RN ORERER OO0 WD RRPRE NRE NS RO
LM

0.5

55

(%]

L%y

(¥

[*a

[ ¥ [¥a]

el T
on

Pod
[ ¥

World Cup Cat. A 2014 Belarus, Minsk, 12-13 September 2014
Synchronised trampoline , Men — Qualification — Start list / Results
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L3 A
2 2
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2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0.5
3 0

2 8| e B S B D) S B | 5 |0l R Bl | S B S O O] Bl 0 | O |0 | B |

18.3
16.7

17.9
15.8

18.1
16.1

17.7
14.7

1/7.8
15.0

17.7
17.8

17.2
16.9

16.8
16.6

174
17.8

17.2
16.6

17.1
15.9

17.8
9.1

53
16.1

17.4
4.2

17.5
3.2

18.6
1.6

18.1
1.6

Diff. Synchro
31 186
16.0 18.2
27 174
158 18.0
31 172
156 17.2
29 186
152 17.8
3.2 180
16.2 15.6
31 196
75 196
29 184
89 19.2
25 184
98 17.8
129 176
74 1812
25 168
9.0 16.2
29 178
57 170
29 184
94 108
5.6
148 18.6
27 174
51 46
2.7 180
38 34
34 190
22 16
29 178
12 156

Total

40.000
50.900

38.000
49.600

38.400
48.900

39.200
47.700

39.000
46.800

40.400
44.900

38.500
45.000

37.700
44.200

37.900
43.400

36.500
41.800

37.800
38.600

39.100
29.300

11.100
49.500

37.500
13.900

38.200
10.400

41.000
5.400

58.800
5.400

Ho

Score

90.900

87.600

87.300

86.900

85.800

85.300

83.500

81.900

81.300

78.300

76.400

68.400

60.600

51.400

48.600

46.400

44.200
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MACLENNAN
SENDEL

KOCHESOK
KUNDIUS

PIATRENIA
HARCHONAK

VALLEZ
JURBERT

GOGASHVILI
KAKASHVILI

DUNAVIN
DRURY

MARTINS
SAIOTE

BRODELET

SCHELSTRAETE

ADAM
ECKES

YORDANOVA
PENEVA

MURAYAMA
SATO

SATAKE
HATTORI

BERLIKOWSKA

SWITALSKA

KASPARYAN
KHILKO

Rosannagh
Samantha

Susana
Irina

Tatsiana
Hanna

loelle
Marine

Nana
Tamari

Shaylee
Charlotte

Beatriz
Silvia
lustine
Otillie
Leonie
Sarah
Valeriya
Mariela
Yuri
Yuna
Reina
Kana
Zofia
Magdalena

Anna
Ekaterina

CAN
CAN

RUS
RUS

BLR
BLR

FRA
FRA

GEO
GEO

USA
USA

POR
POR

BEL
BEL

GER
GER

BUL
BUL

JPN
JPN

JPN
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POL
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UZB
UZB
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World Cup Cat. A 2014 Belarus, Minsk, 12-13 September 2014
Synchronised trampoline , Women — Qualification — Start list / Results
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510 L
2 0
25 1
1 0
1 1
2 0.5
3 1.5
15 1
1.5 05
1.5 05
1 0
3 1
3 1
2 0
3 5.5
3 1
35 6
1.3 1
1.5 0O
3 1.5
1.5 05
3 0.5
35 1

oD aea oD e oo aae D o oa o6n oD oo B5ga

17.4
15.2

18.5
16.5

18.0
158

17.9
16.7

16.7
2 5

16.9
15.3

16.4
14.2

16.0
139

17.2
15.8

16.0
14.2

18.1
6.3

16.6
1.6

14.8
1.4

Diff.

1.9
14.0

1.6
11.7

2.1
131

1.5
9.0

1.8
8.0

2.7
12.1

2.7
10.7

18
10.6

1.2
9.5

2.1
8.4

2.7
48

F i
1.5

2.0
1.5

Synchro

18.4
18.2

19.0
184

17.2
164

18.8
18.4

18.4
18.6

17.6
15.2

18.8
16.8

17.6
18.6

18.2
16.4

18.6
15.2

18.8
7.4

18.2
1.8

13.0
1.8

Total

38.700
47400

39.100
46.600

37.300
45.300

38.200
44,100

36.900
43.900

37.200
42.600

37.900
41.700

36.400
43.100

36.600
41.700

36.700
37.800

39.600
18.500

37.700
4.900

29.800
4.700

Score

86.100

85.700

82.600

82.300

80.800

79.800

79.600

79.500

78.300

74.500

58.100

42.600

54.500



